

Enhance & Create Educational Opportunities for 4-H Youth in Outagamie County

-H Youth Fund - Outagamie County was designed to help preserve a long-term financial existence of 4-H in Outagamie County. The donors help to fund the principle and through smart investments the earnings will grow to assure this security.

S upporting the Endowment Fund It is important to build the 4-H Youth Endowment Fund to assure the legacy of 4 H. The fund is solely supported with donations and not adult leader association money.

Contributions to the Endowment Fund are tax deductible If you are looking to help sustain Outagamie County 4-H long term, donate to: Outagamie County 4-H Leaders Association, noting if it is a donation, memorial or in honor of a specific person or group. This is tax deductible.

Contributions Welcome

The fund welcomes:

- "in honor" donations recognizing birthdays, anniversaries, graduations, honor roll achievements or other accomplishments.
- memorial donations recognizing individuals who have passed away.
- gift donations.

Families are notified of contributions if the contribution is not made directly to the family.

To make a contribution, please make checks payable to the OC 4-H Leaders Association put in memo OC 4-H Youth Endowment and mail to:

> Outagamie County Extension 4-H 3365 W Brewster Street Appleton, WI 54914

Questions may be directed to Extension: 832-5123

Outagamie County 4-H Endowment Fund

Enclosed is a contribution to the Outagamie County 4-H Endowment Fund. This gift is to be applied as follows: (Check one.)

Address:		
Name of contributor:		(will be printed in the 4-H newsletter)
Gift	Address of individual:	
Memorial	In Honor of:	
Donation	In Memory of:	

Check payable to: OC 4-H Leaders Association. Put in Memo line OC 4-H Youth Endowment Send to: Extension Outagamie County 4-H, 3365 W Brewster Street, Appleton, WI 54914